



2026:HHC:8825

RSA No. 30 of 2006

2.6.2016. Present: None for the appellant.

Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

List during the week commencing from ***5th September, 2016.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

June 2, 2016,
(vs)