



2026:HHC:8825

RSA No. 30 of 2006.

19.4.2017: Present: Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents.

As jointly prayed, list after two months.

April 19, 2017.

(karan)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge