



2026:HHC:8825

RSA No. 30 of 2006

16.3.2019

Present: Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the respondent.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

March 16, 2019
(Kalpana)



2026:HHC:8825