



2026:HHC:8825

RSA No. 30 of 2006

23.7.2021 Present: None for the appellants.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Anaida Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

List on 10th September, 2021 for physical
hearing.

23rd July, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.