



2026:HHC:8825

RSA No. 30 of 2006

30.11.2021

Present: None for the appellants.

Ms. Anu Tuli Azta, Legal-Aid Counsel for respondent No.1(a).

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Anaida Kuthiala, Advocate, for respondents No.1(b) to 1(g).

Since, there is none to represent the appellants, list this matter after four weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

30th November, 2021
(reena)