



2026:HHC:8825

Shrawan Lal v. Ses Ram (deceased)

RSA No. 30 of 2006

18.5.2023

Present

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Ankita, Advocate vice Ms. Anu Tuli Azta, Advocate, for respondent No. 1(a).

Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate, for respondents Nos. 1(b) to 1(g).

List after four weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

May 18, 2023
(vikrant)