



2026:HHC:8825

Shrawan Lal vs. Ses Ram (deceased) through
LRs

RSA No. 30 of 2006

09.08.2023

Present: Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Anu Tuli Azta, Advocate for respondent
No.1(a).

Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate vice Ms. Rachna
Kuthiala, Advocate for respondents No. 1(b) to
1(g).

List for hearing on 18th September, 2023.

August 09, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge