



2026:HHC:8825

Sharwan Lal Vs. Ses Ram (deceased)
through LRs & ors.

RSA No. 30 of 2006

13.8.2024 Present: None for the appellant.

Ms. Anu Tuli Azta, Legal Aid
Counsel, for respondent No. 1 (a).

None for remaining respondents.

List after six weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 13, 2024
(kalpana)